Race Results week ending 19*" May 2019:
Another cracking and eclectic week of results and achievements! Well done to all who ran/cycled/danced and survived!

Newcastle parkrun
A total of 632 runners took part.

1
45
195

1
1
25

Skipton parkrun
A total of 208 runners took part.
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David NARBOROUGH  Unattached 00:17:16
Sarah KERR Claremont Road Runners 00:19:51
Martha RADLEY Skipton AC 00:23:38
Chris OVENDEN Unattached 00:17:05
Rachel FRIEND Leeds City AC  00:18:32
Michael MCINNES Skipton AC 00:20:57
Stuart BOND Skipton AC 00:24:22
Jessica FOX Skipton AC 00:25:47
Peter WOOD Skipton AC 00:26:50

Keswick parkrun
A total of 274 runners took part.

1 1 Stefanos STEPHANOU Richmond & Zetland Harriers  00:17:35

35 1 Laura SARKIS Unattached 00:22:26

88 15 Hazel IVES Skipton AC 00:25:30

90 75 Antony RADLEY Skipton AC 00:25:33

114 25 Kathryn RADLEY Skipton AC 00:27:00

Kildwick Fell Race

1 Robin Howie M23  Wharfedale 00:25:40

10 Samuel Richardson MO Skipton 00:28:04

16 Annie Roberts FO Todmorden 00:29:11

38 Mel Ives FO Skipton AC 00:36:09

42 Patricia Gill F50 Skipton 00:38:13

46 Jodie Emma Bolland FO Skipton 00:38:30

51 Hazel Ives F60 Skipton 00:40:32

55 Karen Kirkbright F55 Skipton 00:42:00

60 David Ferguson M55  Skipton 00:43:00

Keswick Mountain Festival:

Duathlon

Pos.  Chip time Participant Category Club/Company Runl T1 Cycle Ti1 Run2
1 1:08:26 Mark Benson (M) Senior TriLlakeland ~ 17:20 0:34 31:29 0:35 18:28
14 1:18:14 Amanda Ingram (F) Veteran40 TrilLakeland  19:57 0:52  35:54 0:45 20:46
157 1:48:52 Paul Norman (M) Veteran50 Skipton AC 30:06 1:35 46:11 1:18  29:42 1IN AGE
5k Trail Run

Pos.  Chip time Participant Category Club/Company

1 17:08 Conrad Franks (M) Senior Gateshead Harriers AC

6 19:19 Rebecca Robinson (F) Senior

68 27:03 Derek Ives (M) 60+ Skipton AC 2" IN AGE

70 27:04 Mel lves (F) Senior Skipton AC

71 27:05 Hazel Ives (F) 60+ Skipton AC 1% IN AGE

88 27:49 Antony Radley (M) Veteran50 Skipton AC

106 29:12 Kathryn Radley (F) Veteran50 Skipton AC



25k Trail Run

Pos.
1

9
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107
188
245
273
385
410

Sedbergh Fell Race
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Chip time Participant Category
1:44:44 Christopher Holdsworth (M) Senior
2:11:42 Harriet Wingfield (F) Senior
2:28:50 Richard Annable (M) 60+
2:42:00 Jayne Butterworth (F) Veteran50
2:56:14 Sue Marshall (F) Veteran50
3:05:01 James Kirkpatrick (M) Veteran50
3:11:23 Tina Brocklebank (F) Veteran40
3:33:44 Darren Lambert (M) Veteran40
3:41:33 Chris Rose (F) 60+

Simon Bailey Man  19:20 Mercia

Victoria Wilkinson LV40 22:04 Bingley Harriers
Sarah Wills Lv40  35:32 Skipton AC

Club/Company

Rothwaite

Ribble Valley Harriers

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton A.C.

Calderdale Way Relay — see Paul Norman’s communication for more detail
Open Category:
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS A Team

1.

33.

Ali Burns , Tom Millard
James Hall, Robin Howie
Ethan Hassell , Mathew Warters

Sam Watson , Ted Mason

Owen Bielby , Mark Mcgoldrick
Lee Athersmith , Christian Holmes

Skipton AC Team

Andrew Cairns , Sam Richardson
Annmarie Bulcock , Michael Mclnnes

Rebecca Malin, Jan Smith

Joel Dalby , Gavin Smith

Ben Davies , Angus Meikle
Tricia Gill , Hilary Seward
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Total 06:00:23
01:17:12
00:57:08
00:36:59
01:08:13
00:51:43
01:09:08

1:05:31
1:14:41 15 IN AGE
1:21:01 1IN AGE
1:28:03
1:34:34
1:30:55
1:41:12
1:52:36

Total 08:19:35 (Overall 53 place)
01:24:51
01:20:24
00:59:56
01:34:33
01:18:16
01:41:35

CRO Ingleborough Challenge (marathon) — Full results not yet available
Vanessa Ford did the Ingleborough marathon, in around 6hrs 30 (Strava time!)

China Great Wall Marathon (5164 steps!)

Rank
1

1

201

Name
Douglas Wilson
Kali Cavey

Oliver James Thomas

Nat
AUS
USA
GBR

Category
M35-39
F20-29
M40-44

Cat. Rank Time

1 3:25:25
1 4:11:58
27 6:00:42



